
Geelong Bushwalking Club Inc.

Activity Program December 2025 to March 2026 10-Dec-25

Date Day/s Location and description of activity Activity grading Leader/s

2/12/2025 Tue Queenscliff Easy Janine Oakley

4/12/2025 Thu Ocean Grove/ Barwon Heads Easy/Medium Joy Foreman

6/12/2025 Sat

7/12/2025 Sun

9/12/2025 Tue Newport to Williamstown Beach Easy Judith Perrin

11/12/2025 Thu Anglesea to Urquhart Bluff (return) Medium Deb Middleton

13/12/2025 Sat

14/12/2025 Sun

 15th-19th Dec Mon-Fri Bogong High Plains Medium Jackie Pallister

16/12/2025 Tue Point Danger to Bells Beach - Surf Coast Walk 2 Easy Catherine Farrell

18/12/2025 Thu Wye River to Kennett River WTO#25 Medium John Hogath

20/12/2025 Sat

21/12/2025 Sun

23/12/2025 Tue    

25/12/2025 Thu Christmas Day   

27/12/2025 Sat

28/12/2025 Sun  

30/12/2025 Tue Bells Beach to Point Addis - Surf Coast Walk 3 Easy Catherine Farrell

1/01/2026 Thu New Year's Day   

3/01/2026 Sat

4/01/2026 Sun

6/01/2026 Tue Point Addis to Anglesea - Surf Coast Walk 4 Easy Catherine Farrell

8/01/2026 Thu Otways, Allambee Beek and Staircase Falls Medium Kim Attard

10/01/2026 Sat

11/01/2026 Sun

13/01/2026 Tue Anglesea to Urquhart Bluff - Surf Coast Walk 5 Easy Catherine Farrell

15/01/2026 Thu Sorrento Portsea Easy/Medium Rachell Harris

17/01/2026 Sat

18/01/2026 Sun

20/01/2026 Tue Eastern Cemetery, Eastern Park & Botanic Gardens Easy Daphne Sands

22/01/2026 Thu Otways, Mt Meuron Medium John Hogath

24/01/2026 Sat

25/01/2026 Sun  

27/01/2026 Tue Urquhart Bluff to Fairhaven - Surf Caoast Walk 6 Easy Catherine Farrell

29/01/2026 Thu    

31/01/2026 Sat



Date Day/s Location and description of activity Activity grading Leader/s

1/02/2026 Sun

3/02/2026 Tue    

5/02/2026 Thu    

7/02/2026 Sat

8/02/2026 Sun  

9-16 Feb Mon-Mon Flinders Island Base Camp Medium John Hogath

10/02/2026 Tue Wandana Heights to Ceres Easy Marg Bethune

12/02/2026 Thu    

14/02/2026 Sat

15/02/2026 Sun

17/02/2026 Tue    

19/02/2026 Thu    

21/02/2026 Sat

22/02/2026 Sun

24/02/2026 Tue     

26/02/2026 Thu    

28/02/2026 Sat

1/03/2026 Sun

3/03/2026 Tue    

5/02/2026 Thu    

 07/03/2026 Sat

8/03/2026 Sun  

10/03/2026 Tue    

12/03/2026 Thu    

14/03/2026 Sat

15/03/2026 Sun

17/03/2026 Tue    

19/03/2026 Thu    

21/03/2026 Sat

22/03/2026 Sun

24/03/2026 Tue Werribee Mansion precinct Easy Irene McGinnigle

26/03/2026 Thu    

28/03/2026 Sat

29/03/2026 Sun


